
Credit One Charleston Open
CHARLESTON, USA

April 3-9 2023 | $ 780,637 | Clay, Green Clay (Har-Tru)

SINGLES QUALIFYING DRAW

1 KORPATSCH, Tamara GER

LI, Ann USA

LEE, Gabriela ROU

16 DAY, Kayla USA

2 FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena GER

WC HOVDE, Liv USA

MUHAMMAD, Asia USA

9 MANDLIK, Elizabeth USA

3 FRECH, Magdalena POL

GLUSHKO, Lina ISR

LOEB, Jamie USA

13 ORMAECHEA, Paula ARG

4 SIEGEMUND, Laura GER

VICKERY, Sachia USA

MONTGOMERY, Robin USA

11 KRUEGER, Ashlyn USA

5 GOLUBIC, Viktorija SUI

KAWA, Katarzyna POL

WC LISICKI, Sabine GER

15 MIYAZAKI, Yuriko GBR

ALT BAPTISTE, Hailey USA

ZACARIAS, Marcela MEX

WC MATEAS, Maria USA

10 WATSON, Heather GBR

7 VANDEWEGHE, Coco USA

KALIEVA, Elvina USA

CHANG, Sophie USA

12 CHIRICO, Louisa USA

8 MLADENOVIC, Kristina FRA

WC DI LORENZO, Francesca USA

CE, Gabriela BRA

14 SEBOV, Katherine CAN

A. Li
26 62 61

K. Day 
62 76(5)

A. Friedsam 
76(4) 46 62

A. Muhammad
67(6) 64 62

M. Frech 
61 62

P. Ormaechea 
63 64

S. Vickery
62 67(4) 63

A. Krueger 
62 76(5)

K. Kawa
62 36 62

S. Lisicki
61 76(5)

H. Baptiste
62 61

H. Watson 
67(3) 64 64

E. Kalieva
61 62

L. Chirico 
76(5) 63

F. Di Lorenzo
36 64 63

K. Sebov 
62 61

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

K. Day 
62 64

A. Friedsam 
61 36 63

P. Ormaechea 
63 16 76(3)

S. Vickery
36 61 62

S. Lisicki
67(1) 76(1) 63

H. Baptiste
75 63

L. Chirico 
64 61

K. Sebov 
64 62

Q1
$ 1,170 1 pt

Q2
$ 2,240 13 pt

Qualifier
$ 0 25 pt
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WTA Supervisor
Kerrilyn Cramer, Pam Whytcross

RELEASED
2 Apr 2023 5:02 PM

Seeded players
  PLAYER RANK

1. KORPATSCH, Tamara 87
2. FRIEDSAM, Anna-Lena 98
3. FRECH, Magdalena 105
4. SIEGEMUND, Laura 114
5. GOLUBIC, Viktorija 116
6. TOWNSEND, Taylor 123
7. VANDEWEGHE, Coco 126
8. MLADENOVIC, Kristina 141

  PLAYER RANK

9. MANDLIK, Elizabeth 146
10. WATSON, Heather 147
11. KRUEGER, Ashlyn 155
12. CHIRICO, Louisa 166
13. ORMAECHEA, Paula 168
14. SEBOV, Katherine 172
15. MIYAZAKI, Yuriko 178
16. DAY, Kayla 187

Withdrawals
T. Townsend Still Competing

Alternates
H. Baptiste

Retirements


